e
Blue native
of the Fiorida Keys

Customer
Job Name
Job Address

Scope
Landscape
Tree Disposition
Irrigation

Scope
Irrigation
Irrigation
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape

Landscape

Add Alternates (SOLOSEPERATELY)
Add Alternates (SOLD SERERATELY)

Blue Native of the Florida Keys

City of Key West
Poinciana Middle School Playing Field
1407 Kennedy Dr. Key West, FL

Summary
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Total

Details | (Add Alternates SOLD SEPERATELY)

Irrigation Labor

Misc. Repair Material Allowance
Landscape Labor
Rato Tiller Rental

Non-Selective Herbicide {Glysophate) 2.5 Gallon containers
Hellfire per Container
Blue Spray Dye per Container
15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag
Top Dressing Labor
329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery

Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading

329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery

Labor for Sand installation

6/8/2023
Estimate

Price
282,367.30

8,800.00
291,167.30

Quantity
60
1
120

12
40
6
122550
48
280

§18,200.00



