Blue Native of the Fiorida Keys	Blue Native of the Florida Keys	
Customer	City of Key West	6/8/2023
Job Name	Poinciana Middle School Playing Field	Estimate
Job Address	1407 Kennedy Dr. Key West, FL	
Scope	Summary	Price
Landscape	Lump Sum	\$ 282,367.30

Scope	Summary	Price
Landscape	Lump Sum	\$ 282,367.30
Tree Disposition	Lump Sum	\$ =
Irrigation	Lump Sum	\$ 8,800.00
	Total	\$ 291,167.30

Labor for Cand Installation 290			
Irrigation Misc. Repair Material Allowance 1 Landscape Landscape Landscape Agoto Tiller Rental 4 Landscape Non-Selective Herbicide (Glysophate) 2.5 Gallon containers 2 Landscape Hellfire per Container 2 Landscape Blue Spray Dye per Container 5 Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 add Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Scope	Details (Add Alternates SOLD SEPERATELY)	Quantity
Landscape Landscape Landscape Labor 120 Landscape Roto Tiller Rental 4 Landscape Non-Selective Herbicide (Glysophate) 2.5 Gallon containers 2 Landscape Hellfire per Container 2 Landscape Blue Spray Dye per Container 5 Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 add Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Irrigation	Irrigation Labor	60
Landscape Roto Tiller Rental 4 Landscape Non-Selective Herbicide (Glysophate) 2.5 Gallon containers 2 Landscape Hellfire per Container 2 Landscape Blue Spray Dye per Container 5 Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 add Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Irrigation	Misc. Repair Material Allowance	1
Landscape Non-Selective Herbicide (Glysophate) 2.5 Gallon containers 2 Landscape Hellfire per Container 2 Landscape Blue Spray Dye per Container 5 Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 add Alternates SOLD SEPERATELY 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	Landscape Labor	120
Landscape Hellfire per Container 2 Landscape Blue Spray Dye per Container 5 Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 dd Alternates SOLD SEPERATELY 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	Roto Tiller Rental	4
Landscape Blue Spray Dye per Container 5 Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 dd Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	Non-Selective Herbicide (Glysophate) 2.5 Gallon containers	2
Landscape 15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag 12 Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 dd Alternates SOLD SEPERATELY 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	Hellfire per Container	2
Landscape Top Dressing Labor 40 Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 dd Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	Blue Spray Dye per Container	5
Landscape 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 6 Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 Idd Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	15-2-15 Fertilizer per bag	12
Landscape Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading 122550 dd Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	Top Dressing Labor	40
dd Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) 329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery 48	Landscape	329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery	6
Laboration Conditional Installation 290	Landscape	Certified Celebration Bermuda Delivered and Installed with Laser Grading	122550
dd Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY) Labor for Sand Installation 280	Add Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY)	329 Sand Per Load Plus delivery	48
	Add Alternates (SOLD SEPERATELY)	Labor for Sand Installation	280